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Points
95
78
74
72
60
59
54
48
46
37
37
36
34
33
32
28
28
27
27
25
23
23
22
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17
16
15
14
14
11
11
10
10
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Nom
LESCAUT
LANGLOIS
DUBUS
LEFEBVRE
BULAND
GAUDET
FONTAINE
BERGEOT
VEZOLE
DEKESTER
BANCAREL
RENE
ARMAND
VIEL
THOMAS
FLEURAT
EVRARD
NOWAK
GENET
BERTHE
PATIN
DUBUS

GRASSIONOT

BEZIN
PINSARD
GALICHET
RALLIER
LANGLOIS
BEAUFOUR
DELFOSSE
BEUCHER
JEAN

CLOUQUEUR

MOETTE
ALLEAUME
DE BASTOS
PINCON
LELOT
HUBERT

Prenom
Sylvaine
Josiane
Andrée
Sylviane
Patricia
Catherine
Marguerite
Danielle
Micheline
Marie Jose
Gisele

Club

NAVARRE

LA BOULE CONCHOISE
SERQUIGNY
SERQUIGNY

LA BOULE CONCHOISE
SAINT ANDRE

SAINT ANDRE
GAILLON AUBEVOYE
GRAVIGNY

LE NEUBOURG
DAMVILLE

Marie Therese GASNY

Christianne
Nicole
Christiane
Sylvette
Mauricette
Anita
Genevievre
Josianne
Therese
Germaine
Dominique
Lydie

Odile
Arlette
Joelle
Frangoise
Lucette
Chantal
Lucienne
Christine
Ghislaine
Martine
Josiane

Marie France

Evelyne
Pascale
Nadia

BARBANCHON Anita
ROSSET-LANC Maryse

TROUVE
GUILBERT
COUVELARD
BASIN
JASON
DUVAL
GRAVELLE
MIZZI

Anna Maria
Brigitte
Annie
Veronique
Marceline
Caroline
Regine
Gilda

EZY ANET

GAILLON AUBEVOYE
LE NEUBOURG
LOUVIERS

GAILLON AUBEVOYE
BOURGTHEROULDE
BERNAY

BRETEUIL
SERQUIGNY

LE NEUBOURG
BERNAY

GAILLON AUBEVOYE
DAMVILLE
GRAVIGNY
LOUVIERS

LES ANDELYS
PETANQUE SUD
SAINT MARCEL

EZY ANET

EZY ANET

EZY ANET
SERQUIGNY
SERQUIGNY
PETANQUE SUD
PETANQUE SUD

LES ANDELYS
BERNAY

ALM

BRETEUIL

EZY ANET
NAVARRE
GRAVIGNY
NAVARRE

SAINT MICHEL
SAINT MARCEL
NAVARRE

NAVARRE



50
50
52
52

P P, NN

LOMBARD
BILLARD
DENIS
LENOIR

Sylviane
Evelyne
Liliane
Patricia

BOURGTHEROULDE
GASNY
SERQUIGNY
GISORS



